
CUSTOM MASSAGE  (50min)
A uniquely customized fusion of worldly techniques and modalities to ease the 
physical tension and stress of body aches, pains, and fatigue.  Allow our experienced 
bodyworkers to individualize the blending of healing traditions to ensure a truly 
therapeutic experience.

CLASSIC FACIAL  (50min)
Pamper your skin with this customized facial that bathes skin in hydrating and anti-
aging products, pared with a plumping and fi rming facial massage as well as neck 
and shoulder.  Your face is left glowing and radiant, with products carefully chosen 
for your skin’s own specifi c needs.

B U Y O U T  O P T I O N S
A V A I L A B L E  M O N D A Y  -  T H U R S D A Y

EXCLUSIVE ACCESS TO AWANA SPA FOR YOUR INVITED GUESTS. ALL GUESTS HAVE FULL ACCESS 
TO THE SPA AMENITIES AND WILL BE PROVIDED A LOCKER, ROBE AND SPA SANDALS. AMENITIES 
INCLUDE SIX VITALITY POOLS, VAPOR-FILLED STEAM ROOMS, EVENT SAUNA, HEATED CRYSTAL 
LACONIUM ROOM, TEPIDARIUM CHAIRS, COOL MIST SHOWERS AND EXPERIENTIAL RAIN WALK.

PRIVATE BUYOUTS DO NEED TO BE RESERVED AT LEAST 2 MONTHS IN ADVANCE.



FULL BUYOUT
8:30am – 7:00pm ......................................................................................$45,000
 144 total services – 120 massages | 24 facials

8:30am – 6:00pm ......................................................................................$40,000
126 total services – 105 massages | 21 facials

8:30am – 5:00pm ......................................................................................$38,000
118 total services – 100 massages | 18 facials

MORNING BUYOUT
6:30am – 8:30am
No services – Fountain of Youth Facility Access ONLY
20 people (up to) .........................................................................................................$4,000
30 people (up to) .........................................................................................................$5,000
40 people (up to) .........................................................................................................$6,000
50 people (up to) .........................................................................................................$7,000

8:30am – 12:30pm ....................................................................................$22,000
54 total services – 45 massages | 9 facials

HALF DAY BUYOUT
8:30am – 1:30pm ......................................................................................$27,000
72 total services – 60 massages | 12 facials
2:00pm – 7:00pm ......................................................................................$27,000
72 total services – 60 massages | 12 facials

AFTERNOON BUYOUT
12:30pm – 6:30pm ....................................................................................$32,000
 90 total services – 75 massages | 15 facials

3:00pm – 7:00pm ......................................................................................$22,000
54 total services – 45 massages | 9 facials

4:30pm – 7:00pm ......................................................................................$15,000
18 total services – 15 massages | 3 facials

4:30pm – 7:00pm ......................................................................................$17,000
27 total services – 21 massages | 6 facials

6:00pm – 8:00pm ........................................................................................$9,000
No services – Fountain of Youth Facility Access ONLY
40 people (up to)



ADDITIONS
Sound Therapy in Crystal Laconium .......$252/hour – Two 15min sessions (0:15, 0:45)
Guided Meditation/Breathwork ..............$252/hour – Two 15min sessions (0:15, 0:45)
Art of Aufguss .........................................................................................$200/performance
Champagne ............................................................................................................. $10/glass
Fresh pressed juice ................................................................................................. $10/glass
Awana Logo Robe .................................................................................................$100 each
Awana Logo Robe w/ Name ................................................................................$120 each
Knesko Amethyst Eye Mask ................................................................................... $15 each
Knesko Amethyst Face Mask ................................................................................. $40 each

ON-LOCATION SERVICES
Chair or Hand/Arm Massage ... $300/hour (Can reserve up to four (4) therapists per hour)
Sound Therapy ......................................................................................15min session/$252
Breathwork/Meditation........................................................................15min session/$252
Guided Stretch ............................................ 15min session/$144 or 30min session/$288


